
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED AZALEA Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 7P M2/2/2A. Ginn 491125 22/0171

 2 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P M2/2/1G. Thurkettle 496438 10/0168

 3 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 8M 7P 5M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/095

1 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M BIG DEAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2D. Wort 542724 3/2234

 2 ELECTRIC LADY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2D. Ashton 537766 3/2226

 3 JOHNNY COLLAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 542542 3/2219

 4 GATLIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4D. Wort 543969 1/0179

 5 MR. VALENTINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 3/0177

 6 MOTOR CITY COLT Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 498601 3/1174

 7 DANA GINGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 542721 2/1171

 8 FUSION DOLL Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2W. Mcdonald 538748 3/2165

 9 LILAYI Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 532587 2/1159

 10 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/2C. Bradley 499573 3/2153

 11 CUTTING SHAPES Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4L. Sargood 543097 1/0151

 12 IRINKA SUSAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 13 FLY AWAY FRANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 542723 1/0128

 14 CHERRY BOMBER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6Y 5/2D. Wort 542838 3/2123

 15 PLUS PERFECT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/193

 16 ALIZAY FRENZY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/092

 17 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/091

 18 UNRAVELLED Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 2/081

 19 GETAWAY MAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 522302 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAMANCHA Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2G. Thurkettle 543232 4/2237

 2 PURE BEDLAM Last start winner BUL, 30/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 1Y 5/2P. Sims 541242 4/2223

 3 SWISH CHICK Last start winner TEM, 13/01/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3G. Thurkettle 533473 5/1170

 4 ALAMO JOE 2 Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 10/3168

 5 CHERRY BOMBER 2 Last start winner TEM, 07/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6Y 5/2D. Wort 542838 3/2123

 6 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Apps 524008 8/2234

 7 GALAH Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3177

 8 SLEEPY CAN DO Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3R. Bates 507676 4/1177

 9 MR. VALENTINE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 3/0177

 10 DANA GINGER 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 542721 2/1171

 11 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 8P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2140

 12 DUST STORM Dropping in grade BUL, 04/01/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1B. Smith 525261 10/6159

 13 FUSION DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 08/01/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1W. Mcdonald 540654 4/3234

 14 GATLIN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4D. Wort 543969 1/0179

 15 FLY AWAY FRANK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 542723 1/0128

 16 WILD DEJA Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/3123

 17 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/1H. Lin 530546 7/5117

 18 SPIKE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/490

 19 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 15/9357

 2 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter TEM, 27/01/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 1/1R. Edenborough 508725 17/16333

 3 SLINGSHOT DARIUS Last start winner BAT, 04/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2C. Tuntler 548306 8/7228

 4 FUSION VIBE Last start winner TEM, 07/02/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2K. Mcdonald 538753 8/7180

 5 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 6/5303

 6 LEKTRA KEZ Last start winner WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 528747 10/8201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLASSY NUGGET Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5Y M/1D. Turner 538338 0/088

 2 SMOKING BARREL Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R1, P 2P 7P M/1J. Scott 544419 0/088

 3 WOW SHE'S SWEET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P

TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P

3P 2P M/1P. Sims 544680 0/0132

 4 GEM DEALER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/02/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/070

 5 GARLANO First start M/1J. Scott 546959 0/00

 6 WILL TRAVEL Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/035

5 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  9 February 2022 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRUCE MICK GLENN Last start City winner WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 1C 8P 2P 4/1/2P. Sims 530534 8/4179

 2 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score MEA, 05/02/2022, R11 2C 1P 4C 4/1/2J. Smith 530572 8/4240

 3 GOT A TRUMP Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Mcclelland 528422 10/3177

 4 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Roy 543236 6/3318

 5 PERFECTLY POISED Last start winner TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2P. Sims 536857 6/3244

 6 PROUD AUSSIE Last start winner BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3D. Northey 535087 5/1222

 7 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Roy 532681 3/2183

 8 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 9/0238

 9 RILEY'S FUSION Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 4/0216

 10 WONDER LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 2/1195

 11 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Sims 542300 1/0184

 12 BANNER LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 2/1180

 13 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1129

 14 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 544549 3/2201

 15 LITTLE BIT LUXE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3P. Sims 542991 5/1198

 16 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R4, P 4P 3C 3P 5/1P. Sims 530532 5/3188

 17 DARK SOUL Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smith 537865 4/0177

 18 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3117

 19 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 31/01/2022, R6 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 5/3105

 20 GETAWAY MAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 522302 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Roy 543236 6/3318

 2 PERFECTLY POISED Last start winner TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2P. Sims 536857 6/3244

 3 PROUD AUSSIE Last start winner BAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3D. Northey 535087 5/1222

 4 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Roy 532681 3/2183

 5 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 9/0238

 6 RILEY'S FUSION Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 4/0216

 7 WONDER LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 2/1195

 8 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5/4P. Sims 542300 1/0184

 9 BANNER LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 2/1180

 10 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1129

 11 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 544549 3/2201

 12 LITTLE BIT LUXE Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3P. Sims 542991 5/1198

 13 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score WPK, 01/12/2021, R4, P 4P 3C 3P 5/1P. Sims 530532 5/3188

 14 DARK SOUL Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smith 537865 4/0177

 15 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3117

 16 GOT A REPAIR Weighted points score SHP, 31/01/2022, R6 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 5/3105

 17 GETAWAY MAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3P. Reid 522302 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR TROY Weighted points score SHP, 07/02/2022, R6 4P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Schofield 540570 7/5225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 12 February 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Roy 543236 6/1318

 2 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2G. Thurkettle 496439 9/2238
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